Updated 03/09/23 at 2:00 pm

Agenda Item Name NATL ID | FIRST_ NAME | LAST NAME | COLLEGE | Submission Date | Non-Member Fee
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-83125 Abigail Bird Adrian College 14-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 16-2635 Megan Staley Adrian College 14-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 17-42140 Keagan Trexler Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of 01-Mar-23 Paid
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-164430 Faith Bell Alma College 01-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-343391  Sarah Gadde Alma College 15-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-395085 Ziayra Hulbert Alma College 15-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-448674  Alexis Marquardt Alma College 15-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 17-41769 Morgan Smith Alma College 01-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-180413 Hallie Weaver Alma College 15-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-705305 Cassie White Alma College 15-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-691374  Madison Feldschneider |Chestnut Hill College 14-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 8293-51849 Madeline Gannon Chestnut Hill College 27-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-295116  Jessica Hollabaugh Chestnut Hill College 08-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-568992 Kayleina Mcgonigal Chestnut Hill College 21-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 17-57589 Eryn Moore Chestnut Hill College 24-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-371088 Morgan Brookover Duquesne University 02-Dec-22
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 6347-1006  Brenna Gleim Duquesne University 14-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 8815-11625 Kiearra Saldi Duquesne University 14-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-293884 Emma Siekierski Duquesne University 10-Sep-22
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 6589-16729 Shannon Small Duquesne University 22-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 15-128088  Ranelle Ulanday Duquesne University 07-Sep-22
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-608878 Ashley-lauren |Ferrara Felician College 16-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 5734-1070  Kylie Carney Indiana Institute Of Technology 02-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 8949-6083 Lakyn Edwards Indiana Institute Of Technology 3/8/2023
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-684272 Kayla Hershberger Indiana Institute Of Technology 01-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-352594 Meagan Kennedy Indiana Institute Of Technology 23-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 18-38751 Abbie McCue Indiana Institute Of Technology 24-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-337626 Morgan Nunn Indiana Institute Of Technology 02-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-414403  Alyssa Reisgies Indiana Institute Of Technology 3/8/2023
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-411566 Lily Corey Indianapolis ,University Of 20-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-337112 Elizabeth Estes Indianapolis ,University Of 12-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-53655 Emily Remesnik Indianapolis ,University Of 23-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-382758  De Alani Fishbeck Lewis University 28-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 6928-6012 Erica Lohr Lewis University 28-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 15-136810  Kelsey Olson Lewis University 28-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 22-4499 Katharine Svehla Lewis University 28-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 18-59705 Alyson Young Lewis University 24-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 7914-40274 Kayleigh McMullen Lincoln Memorial University 03-Mar-23 Adult
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 8568-361081 Emily Gurin Madonna University 21-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-85881 Cassidy Halstead Madonna University 21-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-151762  lillian Lipinski Madonna University 21-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 15-114407 Laila Lupercio Madonna University 21-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-708640  Nicole Norris Madonna University 21-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-666945 Bayleigh Shimmell Madonna University 21-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 7914-50888 Olivia Spaller Madonna University 21-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-521380 Emilie Zlatos Madonna University 16-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-237161  Sydney Anderson Marian University (IN) 23-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-73388 Abigail Dwyer Marian University (IN) 23-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-599028  Macie Hadley Marian University (IN) 23-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 5762-16926 Faith Hall Marian University (IN) 22-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-746884  Tandess O'neal Marian University (IN) 23-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 7914-51333  Christine Torpy Marian University (IN) 24-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 16-80867 Lexus Petrich McKendree University 02-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 7914-51685 Siyah Sweeny Monmouth University 07-Sep-22
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-719968  Aliya Adams Morgan State University 23-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-414965 Carrington Beaman Morgan State University 21-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-95230 Lamonique Berrios Morgan State University 23-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-102201 Johnna Hill Morgan State University 21-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 21-1158 Natalia Mirada Vega Morgan State University 23-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-127126 Naomi Smith Morgan State University 01-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-290390  Cheyenne Washington Morgan State University 21-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 17-24322 Hannah Vaughn Mount Vernon Nazarene University 08-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 15-92263 Elizabeth Brogna New Jersey Institute Of Technology 21-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 7063-2092 Cristina M Acosta North Carolina A&T 06-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-257637  Maya Avilez North Carolina A&T 06-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-471571 Jada Bassette North Carolina A&T 06-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 20-4396 Laura Garcia North Carolina A&T 06-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 5495-32576 | Melanie Katen North Carolina A&T 06-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-430631  Chloe Newberry North Carolina A&T 06-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-570131 Katie Robb North Carolina A&T 3/8/2023
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-282122  Juliana Sams North Carolina A&T 06-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-239179 Grace Stull North Carolina A&T 06-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-614411 Lauren Tomaszewski North Carolina A&T 06-Mar-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-372881 Abby Bach Northern Kentucky University 23-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 18-101938  Kara Strong Northwestern Ohio 24-Feb-23
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 21-95867 Kylie Carpenter Northwestern Ohio ,University Of 24-Feb-23



Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry
Dayton Women's Singles Entry

22-16365
16-158523
21-80826
11-610260
11-37206
17-81522
11-234075
16-165812
17-25699
11-594960
17-104573
18-14879
8019-46516
11-134152
11-240433
11-42975
11-518119
11-473566
7914-14654
7914-817
9829-12276
18-3595
11-411123
11-164273
11-696645
11-397209
5956-2822
11-348470
11-448359
8019-45781
17-99797
18-23839
7918-71
11-310273
11-421103
4213-15245
11-699836
11-666688
15-139474
18-43801
11-79682
11-706234
5972-445
7914-5363
11-469777
11-470980
11-153577
11-582009
11-344698
11-557492
18-5180
11-667484
17-8044
7063-2754
11-501027
21-1383
18-90000
5730-25753
18-8731
7914-8643
7914-41533
11-406778
5743-4855
11-164538
11-498615
11-572793
5548-4778
11-289054
7062-103
11-101761
6504-4759
11-292038
11-531184
7914-53123
6012-309
5796-10687
11-324860

Abigail
Jaden
Amy
Haylie
McKenzie
Kayla
Olivia
Olivia
Hannah
Abbey
Savannah
Lindsey
Emma
Mikayla
Kristina
Kadie
Vanessa
Nicole
Victoria
Emily
Yadieliz
Ava
Faythe
Brianna
Madison
Lexia
Emily
Erica
Kayla
Leah
Sydney
Josalyn
Danielle
Megan
Kaylee
Kayla
Nataleigh
Morgan
Molly
Paige
Rachel
Jacqueline
Ryann
Nancy
Hannah
Megan
Erin
Grace
Raina
Lara
Adriana
Emma
Ana
Pamela C
Darian
Yumi
Olyvia
Skylar
Hannah
Ayanna
Mackenzie
Kassidy
Marissa
Samantha
Mercedes
Abigail
Monique
Kaitlyn
Sabine
Breana
Jenna
Lydia
Jaden
Macy
Blossom
Katherine
Megan

Dischner
Gibson
Hartings
Rotz
Wagner
Beckley
Brace
Johnson
Klein
Ambroza
Claar
Heminger
Peruzzi
Blair
Catoe
Dicken
Fuzie
Gilbert
Hines
Lindsey
Maldonado
McLaughlin
Reid
Rogers
Stanton
Stolakis
Tull
Warne
Gaughan
Deaner
Dickson
Hibbard
Long
Shepley
Zuzak
Grossman
Eagle
Brunet
Chiesa
Donovan
Glowniak
Gonzalez
Greene
Kohut
Manetta
Prettyman
Tumbrello
Bringham
Davis
Kurt
Laguado
Mitchell
Olaya
Perez Millan
Soderquist
Yuzuriha
Bittner
Lane
Rearick
Carroll
Keane
Landwehr
Metcalfe
Timm
Belch
Justice
Koehler
Morrison
Strickland
Chewens
Beatty
Flanagan
Howard
Huber
King
Newman
Timm

Updated 03/09/23 at 2:00 pm

Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of

Notre Dame College

Notre Dame College

Notre Dame College

Notre Dame College

Ohio State University

Ohio State University

Ohio State University

Ohio State University

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pikeville ,University Of

Pittsburg-Greensburg

Rio Grande ,University Of

Rio Grande ,University Of

Robert Morris University (PA)

Robert Morris University (PA)

Robert Morris University (PA)

Robert Morris University (PA)

Rochester Institute Of Technology

Rochester University

Sacred Heart University

Sacred Heart University

Sacred Heart University

Sacred Heart University

Sacred Heart University

Sacred Heart University

Sacred Heart University

Sacred Heart University

Sacred Heart University

Sacred Heart University

Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Shawnee State University

Shawnee State University

Shawnee State University

St. Francis University (PA)

St. Francis University (PA)

St. Francis University (PA)

St. Francis University (PA)

St. Francis University (PA)

St. Vincent College

St. Vincent College

St. Vincent College

St. Vincent College

St. Vincent College

SUNY-Stony Brook

Trine University

Trine University

Trine University

Trine University

Trine University

Trine University

Trine University

o+

oo

o

24-Feb-23
24-Feb-23
24-Feb-23
24-Feb-23
24-Feb-23
29-Jan-23
24-Feb-23
24-Feb-23
22-Feb-23
28-Feb-23
02-Mar-23
02-Mar-23
01-Mar-23
23-Feb-23
27-Feb-23
27-Feb-23
27-Feb-23
27-Feb-23
27-Feb-23
27-Feb-23
27-Feb-23
27-Feb-23
27-Feb-23
27-Feb-23
24-Feb-23
27-Feb-23
28-Feb-23
27-Feb-23
02-Mar-23
02-Mar-23
28-Mar-23
15-Feb-23
02-Mar-23
20-Feb-23
02-Mar-23
14-Feb-23
15-Feb-23
10-Nov-22
28-Feb-23
28-Feb-23
29-Dec-22
01-Mar-23
28-Feb-23
28-Feb-23
23-Feb-23
14-Feb-23
22-Feb-23
28-Feb-23
02-Mar-23
28-Feb-23
02-Mar-23
28-Feb-23
02-Mar-23
28-Feb-23
06-Mar-23
28-Feb-23
24-Feb-23
05-Mar-23
24-Feb-23
02-Mar-23
30-Dec-22
02-Mar-23
14-Feb-23
14-Feb-23
17-Feb-23
15-Feb-23
14-Feb-23
25-Feb-23
14-Feb-23
23-Feb-23
24-Feb-23
02-Mar-23
02-Mar-23
02-Mar-23
02-Mar-23
02-Mar-23
01-Mar-23

Paid

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid



Updated 03/09/23 at 2:00 pm

Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-396343 Mia Stolakis Tulane University 24-Feb-23 Paid
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 11-216796  Kaylee Hitt Vanderbilt University 02-Mar-23 Paid
Dayton Women's Singles Entry 18-88120 Phoenix Perry Wright State University 22-Feb-23



