Agenda Item Name Dayton Women's Singles Entry	NATL ID	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	COLLEGE	Submission Date	Non-Member Fee
	11-83125	Abigail	Bird	Adrian College	14-Feb-23	Non-Member Fee
	16-2635	Megan		Adrian College	14-Feb-23	
			Staley			Da:d
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	17-42140	Keagan	Trexler	Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of	01-Mar-23	Paid
	11-164430	Faith	Bell	Alma College	01-Mar-23	
	11-343391	Sarah	Gadde	Alma College	15-Feb-23	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11-395085	Ziayra	Hulbert	Alma College	15-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-448674	Alexis	Marquardt	Alma College	15-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	17-41769	Morgan	Smith	Alma College	01-Mar-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-180413	Hallie	Weaver	Alma College	15-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-705305	Cassie	White	Alma College	15-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-691374	Madison	Feldschneider	Chestnut Hill College	14-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	8293-51849	Madeline	Gannon	Chestnut Hill College	27-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-295116	Jessica	Hollabaugh	Chestnut Hill College	08-Feb-23	
	11-568992	Kayleina	Mcgonigal	Chestnut Hill College	21-Feb-23	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	17-57589	Eryn	Moore	Chestnut Hill College	24-Feb-23	
	11-371088	Morgan	Brookover	Duquesne University	02-Dec-22	
	6347-1006	Brenna	Gleim	Duquesne University	14-Feb-23	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				i - i		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	8815-11625	Kiearra	Saldi	Duquesne University	14-Feb-23	
	11-293884	Emma	Siekierski	Duquesne University	10-Sep-22	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6589-16729	Shannon	Small	Duquesne University	22-Feb-23	
	15-128088	Ranelle	Ulanday	Duquesne University	07-Sep-22	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-608878	Ashley-lauren	Ferrara	Felician College	16-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	5734-1070	Kylie	Carney	Indiana Institute Of Technology	02-Mar-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	8949-6083	Lakyn	Edwards	Indiana Institute Of Technology	3/8/2023	
	11-684272	Kayla	Hershberger	Indiana Institute Of Technology	01-Mar-23	
, ,	11-352594	Meagan	Kennedy	Indiana Institute Of Technology	23-Feb-23	
	18-38751	Abbie	McCue	Indiana Institute Of Technology	24-Feb-23	
	11-337626	Morgan	Nunn	Indiana Institute Of Technology	02-Mar-23	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11-337626	Alyssa	Reisgies	Indiana Institute Of Technology	3/8/2023	
				Indiana institute of Technology  Indianapolis ,University Of		
	11-411566	Lily	Corey		20-Feb-23	
, ,	11-337112	Elizabeth	Estes	Indianapolis ,University Of	12-Feb-23	
, ,	11-53655	Emily	Remesnik	Indianapolis ,University Of	23-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-382758	De Alani	Fishbeck	Lewis University	28-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	6928-6012	Erica	Lohr	Lewis University	28-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	15-136810	Kelsey	Olson	Lewis University	28-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	22-4499	Katharine	Svehla	Lewis University	28-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	18-59705	Alyson	Young	Lewis University	24-Feb-23	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7914-40274	Kayleigh	McMullen	Lincoln Memorial University	03-Mar-23	Adult
	8568-361081	Emily	Gurin	Madonna University	21-Feb-23	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11-85881	Cassidy	Halstead	Madonna University	21-Feb-23	
_ , , ,	11-151762	Jillian	Lipinski	Madonna University	21-Feb-23	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	15-114407	Laila	Lupercio	Madonna University	21-Feb-23	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11-708640	Nicole	Norris	Madonna University	21-Feb-23	
	11-666945	Bayleigh	Shimmell	Madonna University	21-Feb-23	
	7914-50888	Olivia	Spaller	Madonna University	21-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-521380	Emilie	Zlatos	Madonna University	16-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-237161	Sydney	Anderson	Marian University (IN)	23-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-73388	Abigail	Dwyer	Marian University (IN)	23-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-599028	Macie	Hadley	Marian University (IN)	23-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	5762-16926	Faith	Hall	Marian University (IN)	22-Feb-23	
	11-746884	Tandess	O'neal	Marian University (IN)	23-Feb-23	
	7914-51333	Christine	Torpy	Marian University (IN)	24-Feb-23	
	16-80867	Lexus	Petrich	McKendree University	02-Mar-23	
	7914-51685			Monmouth University		
_ , , ,		Siyah	Sweeny	·	07-Sep-22	
	11-719968	Aliya	Adams	Morgan State University	23-Feb-23	
	11-414965	Carrington	Beaman	Morgan State University	21-Feb-23	
	11-95230	Lamonique	Berrios	Morgan State University	23-Feb-23	
	11-102201	Johnna	Hill	Morgan State University	21-Feb-23	
	21-1158	Natalia	Mirada Vega	Morgan State University	23-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-127126	Naomi	Smith	Morgan State University	01-Mar-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-290390	Cheyenne	Washington	Morgan State University	21-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	17-24322	Hannah	Vaughn	Mount Vernon Nazarene University	08-Mar-23	
	15-92263	Elizabeth	Brogna	New Jersey Institute Of Technology	21-Feb-23	
	7063-2092	Cristina M	Acosta	North Carolina A&T	06-Mar-23	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11-257637	Maya	Avilez	North Carolina A&T	06-Mar-23	
	11-471571	Jada	Bassette	North Carolina A&T	06-Mar-23	
	20-4396			North Carolina A&T	06-Mar-23	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Laura	Garcia			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5495-32576	Melanie	Katen	North Carolina A&T	06-Mar-23	
	11-430631	Chloe	Newberry	North Carolina A&T	06-Mar-23	
	11-570131	Katie	Robb	North Carolina A&T	3/8/2023	
	11-282122	Juliana	Sams	North Carolina A&T	06-Mar-23	
	11-239179	Grace	Stull	North Carolina A&T	06-Mar-23	
	11-233173					
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-614411	Lauren	Tomaszewski	North Carolina A&T	06-Mar-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry Dayton Women's Singles Entry			Tomaszewski Bach	North Carolina A&T Northern Kentucky University	06-Mar-23 23-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry Dayton Women's Singles Entry Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-614411	Lauren				

Dayton Women's Singles Entry	22-16365	Abigail	Dischner	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	24-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	16-158523	Jaden	Gibson	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	24-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	21-80826	Amy	Hartings	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	24-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-610260	Haylie	Rotz	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	24-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-37206	McKenzie	Wagner	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	24-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	17-81522	Kayla	Beckley	Notre Dame College	29-Jan-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-234075	Olivia	Brace	Notre Dame College	24-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	16-165812	Olivia	Johnson	Notre Dame College	24-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	17-25699	Hannah	Klein	Notre Dame College	22-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-594960	Abbey	Ambroza	Ohio State University	28-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	17-104573	Savannah	Claar	Ohio State University	02-Mar-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	18-14879	Lindsey	Heminger	Ohio State University	02-Mar-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	8019-46516	Emma	Peruzzi	Ohio State University	01-Mar-23	Paid
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-134152	Mikayla	Blair	Pikeville ,University Of	23-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-240433	Kristina	Catoe	Pikeville ,University Of	27-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-42975	Kadie	Dicken	Pikeville ,University Of	27-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-518119	Vanessa	Fuzie	Pikeville ,University Of	27-Feb-23	
Payton Women's Singles Entry	11-473566	Nicole	Gilbert	Pikeville ,University Of	27-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	7914-14654	Victoria	Hines	Pikeville ,University Of	27-Feb-23	
Payton Women's Singles Entry	7914-817	Emily	Lindsey	Pikeville ,University Of	27-Feb-23	
Payton Women's Singles Entry	9829-12276	Yadieliz	Maldonado	Pikeville ,University Of	27-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	18-3595	Ava	McLaughlin	Pikeville ,University Of	27-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-411123	Faythe	Reid	Pikeville ,University Of	27-Feb-23	
Payton Women's Singles Entry	11-164273	Brianna	Rogers	Pikeville University Of	27-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-696645	Madison	Stanton	Pikeville University Of	24-Feb-23	
Payton Women's Singles Entry	11-397209	Lexia	Stolakis	Pikeville University Of	27-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	5956-2822	Emily	Tull	Pikeville ,University Of	28-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-348470	Erica	Warne	Pikeville ,University Of	27-Feb-23	
Payton Women's Singles Entry	11-448359	Kayla	Gaughan	Pittsburg-Greensburg	02-Mar-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	8019-45781	Leah	Deaner	Rio Grande ,University Of	02-Mar-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	17-99797	Sydney	Dickson	Rio Grande ,University Of	28-Mar-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	18-23839	Josalyn	Hibbard	Robert Morris University (PA)	15-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	7918-71	Danielle	Long	Robert Morris University (PA)	02-Mar-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-310273	Megan	Shepley	Robert Morris University (PA)	20-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-421103	Kaylee	Zuzak	Robert Morris University (PA)	02-Mar-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	4213-15245	Kayla	Grossman	Rochester Institute Of Technology	14-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-699836	Nataleigh	Eagle	Rochester University	15-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-666688	Morgan	Brunet	Sacred Heart University	10-Nov-22	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	15-139474	Molly	Chiesa	Sacred Heart University	28-Feb-23	
Payton Women's Singles Entry	18-43801	Paige	Donovan	Sacred Heart University	28-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-79682	Rachel	Glowniak	Sacred Heart University	29-Dec-22	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-706234	Jacqueline	Gonzalez	Sacred Heart University	01-Mar-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	5972-445	Ryann	Greene	Sacred Heart University	28-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	7914-5363	Nancy	Kohut	Sacred Heart University	28-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-469777	Hannah	Manetta	Sacred Heart University	23-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-470980	Megan	Prettyman	Sacred Heart University	14-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-153577	Erin	Tumbrello	Sacred Heart University	22-Feb-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-582009	Grace	Bringham	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	28-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-344698	Raina	Davis	Savannah College Of Art And Design Savannah	02-Mar-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-557492	Lara	Kurt	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	28-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	18-5180	Adriana	Laguado	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	02-Mar-23	
Payton Women's Singles Entry	11-667484	Emma	Mitchell	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	28-Feb-23	
Payton Women's Singles Entry	17-8044	Ana	Olaya	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	02-Mar-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	7063-2754	Pamela C	Perez Millan	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	28-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-501027	Darian	Soderquist	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	06-Mar-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	21-1383	Yumi	Yuzuriha	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	28-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	18-90000	Olyvia	Bittner	Shawnee State University	24-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	5730-25753	Skylar	Lane	Shawnee State University	05-Mar-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	18-8731	Hannah	Rearick	Shawnee State University	24-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	7914-8643	Ayanna	Carroll	St. Francis University (PA)	02-Mar-23	Paid
ayton Women's Singles Entry	7914-41533	Mackenzie	Keane	St. Francis University (PA)	30-Dec-22	Paid
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-406778	Kassidy	Landwehr	St. Francis University (PA)	02-Mar-23	Paid
ayton Women's Singles Entry	5743-4855	Marissa	Metcalfe	St. Francis University (PA)	14-Feb-23	Paid
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-164538	Samantha	Timm	St. Francis University (PA)	14-Feb-23	Paid
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-498615	Mercedes	Belch	St. Vincent College	17-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-572793	Abigail	Justice	St. Vincent College	15-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	5548-4778	Monique	Koehler	St. Vincent College	14-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-289054	Kaitlyn	Morrison	St. Vincent College	25-Feb-23	
Payton Women's Singles Entry	7062-103	Sabine	Strickland	St. Vincent College	14-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-101761	Breana	Chewens	SUNY-Stony Brook	23-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	6504-4759	Jenna	Beatty	Trine University	24-Feb-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-292038	Lydia	Flanagan	Trine University	02-Mar-23	
ayton Women's Singles Entry	11-531184	Jaden	Howard	Trine University	02-Mar-23	
Payton Women's Singles Entry	7914-53123	Macy	Huber	Trine University	02-Mar-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	6012-309	Blossom	King	Trine University	02-Mar-23	
	5796-10687	Katherine	Newman	Trine University	02-Mar-23	
Dayton Women's Singles Entry						

## Updated 03/09/23 at 2:00 pm

Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-396343	Mia	Stolakis	Tulane University	24-Feb-23	Paid
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	11-216796	Kaylee	Hitt	Vanderbilt University	02-Mar-23	Paid
Dayton Women's Singles Entry	18-88120	Phoenix	Perry	Wright State University	22-Feb-23	